Address： 1312 17th Street #692, Denver, CO 80202, United States

From： LA to Hong Kong

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 PPQ Gastric Protective 10522 US$1.82 US$19,100.35

2 PPQ Liver Detox 4833 US$1.37 US$6,611.81

TOTAL 15355 US$25,712.17

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWELVE AND CENTS SEVENTEEN ONLY

USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED